			FOR Portions of Daviess, Hancock, & Ohio Counties Community, Town or City
East Daviess County Water Association, Inc. (Name of Utility)	·.	,	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	•	•	Second Revised SHEET NO. 1.1
			CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
			First Revised SHEET NO. 1.1

SERVICE CONNECTION FEES FOR NEW METER INSTALLATIONS:

METER SIZE 5/8" x 3/4"

<u>AMOUNT</u> \$650.00

(I)

All Larger Meters

Actual Cost

(T)

CANCELLED

March 1, 2018

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	01/27/2010 Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	01/22/2010 Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY Frankie	Fulkus
. 41	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE Manager	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF T	HE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. <u>2009-00341</u>	DATED01/22/2010

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Kirtley

EFFECTIVE

1/22/2010

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)